The Form exit strikes a balance between form &
function for applications using a 16m viewing distance.
Featuring an elegant and size optimised anodised
aluminium frame, the Form is a versatile architectural
solution available in multiple configurations including
wall, ceiling, recessed or suspended rod mounting.
Designed for simplified installation and maintenance,
it also features our industry leading ‘One-Box’ solution

C0=D25 / C90=D20
FORM EXIT LIGHT – ROD SUSPENDED
ORDERING INFORMATION LP L10 LP L10
Mounting Configuration Ceiling Mount - Surface Rod Suspended Ceiling Mount - Recessed Rod Suspended
DALI - Aluminium / White FORM-16-SM-CM-RS-LP-D2 FORM-16-SM-CM-RS-L10-D2 FORM-16-REC-CM-RS-
LP-D2
FORM-16-REC-CM-RS-
L10-D2
Zoneworks XT Hive - Aluminium / White FORM-16-SM-CM-RS-LP-HV FORM-16-SM-CM-RS-L10-
HV
FORM-16-REC-CM-RS-
LP-HV
FORM-16-REC-CM-RS-
L10-HV
DALI - Black / Black FORM-16-SM-CM-RS-LP-
D2-BLK
FORM-16-SM-CM-RS-L10-
D2-BLK
FORM-16-REC-CM-RS-LP-